
Bill # Name Address City, Zip Amount
63 ACTIVE CHIROPRACTIC PSC 2070 S HWY 27 STE B SOMERSET KY 42501 $6.74
78 ADAMS WILLIAM BRYAN & RA 3427 WOODHAVEN DR SOMERSET KY 42503 $592.20
87 ADKINS SHAFTER C/O  ROBERT INGRAM        65 MOTE CROSSING RD COVINGTON CA 30016 $4.84

119 AKZO NOBEL COATINGS INC 1567 PROSPECT ST HIGH POINT NC 27216 $407.11
138 ALL SECURE HOLDINGS INC 650 S HWY 27 STE 5201 SOMERSET KY 42501 $81.12
139 ALLEN BOBBY & RUTH 204 HIGH ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $32.48
146 ALLIED PROPERTIES INC C/O RONALD WILSON         623 HWY 2227 STE 3 SOMERSET KY 42503 $2.89
169 ANDERSON TARA PO BOX 148 SOMERSET KY 42502 $3.28
226 BABA SAI INC 401 MONTICELLO ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $179.16
234 BAILEY ELIHU & STACIE PO BOX 307 BLEDSOE KY 40810 $12.96
236 BAKER CLAYTON CONLEY DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $4.84
267 BARKER ERIC 8110 LEXINGTON RD LANCASTER KY 40444 $56.76
279 BARNES FAM TR 226 JASPER ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $100.56
372 BENITEZ RUFINO 323 N MAPLE ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $6.79
415 BLEVINS JERRY RAY & MARS 208 JACKSBORO ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $12.96
437 BOGLE ESTLE C/O WILDA W BROWN         215 W BRECKINRIDGE ST LOUISVILLE KY 40203 $24.36
461 BOYD JAMES & ELIZA C/O LARRY FOSTER          20 GENES RD SOMERSET KY 42501 $14.60
493 BRANSCUM JOSEPH J & CYNT 109 MCKEE ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $24.20
510 BRENTS TREE & LAWN SERV JEFFREY HALE              209 MONTICELLO ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $11.68
538 BROCKMAN SCOTTIE R 156 FECK LN NICHOLASVILLE KY 40356 $165.52
555 BROWN BIANCA EST 604 CLEM HASKINS BLVD CAMPBELLSVILLE KY 42718 $4.06
696 BURTON STACY HENDERSON 107 KNOSP ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $97.36
700 BURTON ZANE D & AMY A 6515 HWY 461 SOMERSET KY 42503 $53.56
758 CALHOUN DOROTHY 405 N HARVEY AVE SOMERSET KY 42503 $67.30

1101 COFFEY WILLIE E & EMMA PO BOX 84 MONTICELLO KY 42633 $9.76
1128 COLE CHARLES A PO BOX 127 BRONSTON KY 42518 $11.32
1144 COLYER MARK OR LYNN 104 COOPER DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $68.16
1148 COLYER URIEL C & KATHERI 104 COOPER DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $38.96
1149 COLYER URIEL C & KATHERI 104 COOPER DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $178.48
1170 COMPTON DANNY 210 JANLYN AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $129.76
1171 COMPTON DAVID 206 N MAPLE ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $77.84
1200 COOK CHARLENE 3445 W HWY 80 TRLR 17 SOMERSET KY 42503 $12.18
1373 CREATIONS BY DESIGN PO BOX 833 BURNSIDE KY 42519 $0.76
1374 CREECH CONNIE S 11 FRALEY CT EUBANK KY 42567 $80.15
1386 CREW PAUL W & CATHY L 209 HUFFAKER AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $33.10
1408 CULVER HILLARY LYNN 625 CLIFTY ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $32.48



1410 CUMBERLAND BEHAVIOR GRP 286 BOGLE ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $12.77
1427 CUMBERLAND PROPERTIES LL PO BOX 386 SOMERSET KY 42502 $251.48
1428 CUMBERLAND PROPERTIES LL PO BOX 386 SOMERSET KY 42502 $141.00
1429 CUMBERLAND PROPERTIES LL 119 N MAIN ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $97.36
1430 CUMBERLAND PROPERTIES LL 119 N MAIN ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $141.94
1433 CUMBERLAND RIVER CAFE LL 230 E MT VERNON ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $13.27
1446 CUMBERLAND WELDERS SUPPL C/O HILLARY L CULVER      P O BOX 1015 DANVILLE KY 40423 $73.00
1515 DALTON MAC A PO BOX 3003 WEST SOMERSET KY 42564 $14.60
1543 DAULTON JANICE K & COPEL C/O JANICE DAULTON        2117 RYANS WAY SOMERSET KY 42503 $4.06
1581 DEBORD WILLIE C/O 472 S HWY 27 SOMERSET KY 42501 $12.18
1713 DRYE BERTHA B & NANNIE W 3029 RIVER PARK DR LOUISVILLE KY 40211 $16.24
1757 DYE LEE & JOSEPHINE C/O LINDA GUFFEY          143 HIDEAWAY DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $16.24
1758 DYE LEE & JOSEPHINE C/O LINDA GUFFEY          143 HIDEAWAY DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $9.76
1819 EDWARDS AMANDA L 102 LIN DON DR SOMERSET KY 42503 $64.88
1849 ELLIOTT WILLIAM 106 MAY ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $42.86
1854 ELLNOR CHAD R & CASANDRA 105 GREEN HILL PARK DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $263.66
1896 ESTES CAROL & B J BROWN PO BOX 1495 SOMERSET KY 42501 $121.72
2069 FOSTER JAMES WENDELL C/O LINDA LOU FOSTER      323 HIGH ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $12.96
2115 FURLONG SHANE PO BOX 668‐0668 BURNSIDE KY 42519 $146.00
2117 G & K SERVICES 5995 OPUS PKWY MINNETONKA MN 55343 $492.06
2118 G S M PAINTING INC PO BOX 598 SOMERSET KY 42502 $178.48
2177 GILLESPIE ERICKA F & NOR 324 N MAPLE ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $4.37
2225 GODBY ESTIL JR & MILDRED 209 W LIMESTONE ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $29.82
2250 GOLDEN PROPERTIES LLC PO BOX 16 SCIENCE HILL KY 42553 $77.84
2251 GOLDEN PROPERTIES LLC PO BOX 16 SCIENCE HILL KY 42553 $53.56
2253 GOLDEN PROPERTIES LLC PO BOX 16 SCIENCE HILL KY 42553 $81.12
2257 GOLDSON JUSTIN 161 HWY 769 LOOP SOMERSET KY 42501 $123.28
2330 GREGORY CHESTER A & BERN 210 BEECHER ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $165.52
2342 GRIFFITTS AMBER D 124 COTTER AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $77.68
2401 HALCOMB PATRICIA 113 RINGGOLD RD SOMERSET KY 42503 $9.92
2467 HANEY REALTY HOLDINGS LL PO BOX 386 SOMERSET KY 42502 $219.55
2468 HANEY REALTY HOLDINGS LL PO BOX 386 SOMERSET KY 42502 $97.36
2497 HARDWICK PAUL RAY & DONN 262 SHANNON DR SCIENCE HILL KY 42553 $12.02
2514 HARGIS JO ANN 90 N OLD STILESVILLE RD EUBANK KY 42567 $421.84
2515 HARGIS JOEY RAYE & TIMOT C/O DORWIN & KATHLEEN HA  323 HAMILTON ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $20.14
2516 HARGIS JOEY RAYE & TIMOT C/O HARGIS DORWIN M & KA  323 HAMILTON AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $4.84
2574 HAWK EDNA & DERL C/O DONALD HAWK           2349 GOLF VIEW INDIANAPOLIS IN 46203 $9.69



2581 HAY JAMES JR & PATRICIA 221 MONTICELLO ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $56.76
2650 HERRIN BRENDA 810 JARVIS AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $68.78
2693 HINES HERMAN C C/O MATTHEW HINES         PO BOX 22 FERGUSON KY 42533 $8.12
2694 HINES JAMES LEE & EMMA J 150 E BOURBON RD SOMERSET KY 42501 $16.24
2696 HINES LARRY R & JOYCE A 503 COOMER ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $24.36
2700 HINES WILLIAM HARDIN 503 COOMER ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $81.12
2713 HOEHLER ENTERPRISES LLC 1112 S HWY 27 STE D SOMERSET KY 42501 $102.58
2718 HOLSOMBACK FAM TR C/O KENDRA CHAMPLIN       160 LONGVIEW DR APT 2 SOMERSET KY 42501 $8.12
2729 HOME MEDICAL EQUIPMENT L 2025 REGENCY RD LEXINGTON KY 40503 $67.90
2737 HORN DOUGLAS DEWAYNE 1221 HWY 235 NANCY KY 42544 $48.64
2784 HUGHES KENNETH M & WILMA 4091 HWY 1643 SOMERSET KY 42501 $11.32
2828 IKERD FRANK H III 2641 N HWY 1247 SOMERSET KY 42503 $113.44
2829 IKERD FRANK H III 2641 N HWY 1247 SOMERSET KY 42503 $9.76
2871 INABNIT DAVID R 104 YOUNG ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $19.44
2879 INGRAM BILLIE F 370 GRAND CENTRAL BVD SOMERSET KY 42503 $8.12
2881 INGRAM ERNEST & MYRTLE C/O  MICHAEL J STIGALL    20702 N LAKE PLEASANT RD PEORIA AZ 85382 $4.84
2882 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $16.24
2883 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $4.84
2884 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $6.48
2885 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $6.48
2886 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $8.12
2887 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $16.24
2888 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $4.06
2889 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $17.88
2890 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $24.36
2891 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $16.24
2892 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $4.84
2924 JACKSON LARKIN RAILROAD DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $3.68
2938 JASPER FLOYD 1544 OLD BRIMSTONE RD HELENWOOD TN 37755 $30.84
2994 JONES BRUCE & GRETCHEN 208 SHADOW HILL DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $190.66
3013 JONES EUGENE & FLORA 418 ECKSTEIN ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $74.64
3015 JONES GLADDEN TOMLINSON ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $4.84
3060 KALMAN LELA LUCILLE 25 CUNDIFF DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $36.30
3064 KAS PROPERTIES INC C/O KERRY STEPHENS        1399 W HWY 914 SOMERSET KY 42503 $53.56
3074 KEENEY ERICA & JERRY 100 CHAPEL DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $389.36
3082 KEITH PAULA 500 GOOCH ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $97.36
3083 KEITH PAULA 500 GOOCH ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $24.36



3084 KEITH PAULA 207 BOURNE AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $79.48
3085 KELLEY CYNTHIA LYNN 405 ROSEWOOD AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $100.56
3127 KEY CLEANERS OF SOMERSET 370 S HWY 27 STE 19 SOMERSET KY 42501 $55.58
3143 KIRKPATRICK DANIEL JOHN 114 MILL ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $22.72
3249 LAKELAND ACQUISITON LLC 204 BOGLE ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $6.29
3284 LAUNDRY ENTERPRISE INC 3661 S HWY 27 SOMERSET KY 42503 $15.95
3285 LAUTIERI ANTHONY C & CON PO BOX 10091 KNOXVILLE TN 37939 $567.84
3319 LEEBARG INVESTMENTS LLC C/O J W GRABEEL II        103 SKYLARK CIRCLE SOMERSET KY 42503 $4.06
3320 LEEBARG INVESTMENTS LLC C/O J W GRABEEL II        103 SKYLARK CIRCLE SOMERSET KY 42503 $108.68
3321 LEES FAMOUS RECIPE OF SO C/O BPI SOUTH LLC (LESSE  1210 SALLYS BRANCH RD LONDON KY 40741 $770.68
3333 LEWIS SHERRY 109 WEST ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $56.76
3397 LOVELL MARCHETTA G 9610 MCALPINE RD SILVER SPRINGS MD 20901 $46.06
3398 LOVELL MARCHETTA G 9610 MCALPINE RD SILVER SPRINGS MD 20901 $3.28
3495 MARKS HALLMARK WAY PRODUCTIONS INC       10 GLEN ARDEN RD GLENVIEW KY 40025 $300.69
3499 MARSEE WILLIAM TODD & GE 202 BOURNE AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $40.60
3544 MAYNARD E PROPERTIES INC 209 S MAIN ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $51.92
3611 MCKNIGHT HARRY & MARY C P O BOX 1601 SOMERSET KY 42502 $16.24
3731 MILLER LYLE & MADELINE C/O MARGARET ANDREW       9401 DONERAIL WAY LOUISVILLE KY 40272 $105.48
3740 MINK BRADLEY 1011 COLUMBIA ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $50.90
3742 MINK CLARENCE M & JANICE 407 RACE ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $40.60
3770 MIZE LUCY & SHERMAN & HA 313 HUFFAKER AVE SOMERSET KY 42503 $89.24
3836 MORRIS GARY 404 ROSEWOOD AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $68.63
3877 MOUNCE DAVID 409 E MOUNT VERNON ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $7.10
3965 NELSON VIRGINIA C/O BEVERLY GADDIS        620 WTLO RD SOMERSET KY 42503 $71.36
3966 NELSON VIRGINIA C/O BEVERLY GADDIS        620 WTLO RD SOMERSET KY 42503 $7.34
4000 NEWELL ARCHIE 113 TODD ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $105.48
4090 OMM EYEBROW THREADING IN 127 BRIDGEWAY DR MARYVILLE TN 37801 $3.64
4151 OWINGS CHARLES 217 FAIRWAY LN SOMERSET KY 42503 $141.78
4282 PERKINS NANNIE EST C/O  WILLIAM PERKINS JR   308‐ BOURNE AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $7.34
4290 PETERS ANTONIO 121 JACKSBORO ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $55.20
4325 PHELPS KEITH 603 HWY 1568 MONTICELLO KY 42663 $40.60
4358 PHILS WAY TO PREPAID LLC 20 OAK HILL RD STE 204 SOMERSET KY 42503 $19.07
4417 PK INC 1001 E MT VERNON ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $170.48
4442 POV PHEARUN & LEANN & BO 931 HIDDEN LOOP DR SOMERSET KY 42503 $194.72
4675 RISNER WILLIAM KEITH 1204 FERRY RD SOMERSET KY 42503 $68.16
4727 ROGERS DANNY JOE 910 WOODKNOLLS DR W CARROLLTON OH 45449 $105.48
4741 ROGERS SAMUEL & HEATHER 212 CLIFTY ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $162.24



4817 SADLER WILBUR PO BOX 905 SOMERSET KY 42502 $16.24
4824 SALEH KHALID & JOCELYN 689 WAITSBORO DR SOMERSET KY 42503 $292.00
4825 SALEH KHALID & JOCELYN 689 WAITSBORO DR SOMERSET KY 42503 $16.24
4836 SAMS TRANSMISSIONS INC 703 CORRELL ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $292.00
4837 SAMS TRANSMISSIONS INC 703 CORRELL ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $76.30
4877 SEARS BOBBY NOEL & ANNA PO BOX 132 BURNSIDE KY 42519 $126.56
4896 SEARS ZORA 433 MURPHY AVE FERGUSON KY 42533 $7.34
4976 SIMPSON WANDA 340 LANGDON ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $58.40
5004 SLONE DEVON 1715 W HIGHWAY 80 SOMERSET KY 42503 $3.28
5014 SMITH ALLIE C/O SEDALIA S EVANS       UNKNOWN 0 $4.84
5031 SMITH JUSTIN M 6621 S LA ROSA DR TEMPE AZ 85283 $173.56
5075 SOMERSET DEVELOPMENT LLC PO BOX 403 SCIENCE HILL KY 42553 $81.12
5112 SOMERSET REFINERY INC 739 LAKESHORE DR LEXINGTON KY 40502 $40.60
5329 STEWART JACK ROCK QUARRY RD SOMERSET KY 42503 $167.08
5330 STEWART JAMES LEE 118 ROCK QUARRY RD SOMERSET KY 42503 $40.60
5334 STIGALL BESSIE MAE‐MRS J 333 WALNUT ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $19.44
5337 STIGALL KELLY 25 OAKVIEW DR SOMERSET KY 42503 $12.96
5406 SULLIVAN HAROLD & BOBBIE 216 BEECHER ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $55.20
5422 SUPERIOR STORAGE LLC 800 HIDDEN LOOP DR SOMERSET KY 42503 $40.60
5423 SUPERIOR STORAGE LLC 800 HIDDEN LOOP DR SOMERSET KY 42503 $64.88
5469 TARVER TODD WAYNE 209 HUFFAKER AVE SOMERSET KY 42503 $48.64
5508 THACKER RANDALE 109 THACKER LN FERGUSON KY 42533 $45.44
5527 THOMALE ROBERT & LINDA & 436 COLLEGE ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $174.89
5533 THOMAS JENNIFER 61 JADE CT SOMERSET KY 42503 $4.16
5548 THOMPSON JOSEPH DANIEL & 115 REBEL DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $454.24
5647 TRC LLC 353 BOGLE ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $1,500.76
5648 TRC LLC 353 BOGLE ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $259.60
5660 TROXELL EARL E & JANA L 389 WESTGATE DR SOMERSET KY 42503 $32.48
5679 TUCKER WESLEY FARMER ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $3.59
5684 TUGGLE ALFREDA & PATRICI 407 BOURNE AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $88.31
5748 VAHANVATI 2 INC 588 HWY 39 SOMERSET KY 42503 $56.78
5749 VAHANVATI INC 588 HWY 39 SOMERSET KY 42503 $79.30
5757 VANDERBILT MORTGAGE & FI PO BOX 4398 MARYVILLE TN 37802 $24.36
5758 VANHOOK A DEWAYNE & DOTT 153 COTTER AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $36.30
5810 VAUGHN VANESSA & BILL 1148 LONG BRANCH RD LONDON KY 40741 $56.76
5833 VILLAGE PLACE PROPERTIES 134 WAITSBORO DR SOMERSET KY 42503 $12.18
5886 VU VINH 125 N RICHARDSON DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $115.16



5946 WARREN JEAN A 104 KNOSP ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $118.44
5954 WATERS BETTIE & HAROLD C/O SUE & JESSE WRIGHT    205 E 600 S KAYSVILLE UT 84037 $9.76
5968 WAYMAN ALICE 108 COOPER DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $97.98
6015 WESLEY IVA JEAN 308 DUNCAN ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $23.34
6034 WEST DOSHIA 111 MURRELL AVE SOMERSET KY 42503 $24.36
6057 WHEELER PAULA JANE 311 VAUGHT ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $118.44
6084 WHITAKER OSCAR W C/O BETTY SHEPHERD        134 HILLTOP DR SOMERSET KY 42503 $8.12
6165 WILSON DELL C/O KATHLEEN WILSON       427 PURCELL AVE CINCINNATI OH 45205 $6.48
6209 WILSON WILLIAM J III 174 LAKEVIEW AVE BURNSIDE KY 42519 $81.12
6268 WURTH HOLDINGS BOGLE LLC 1870 OLD LEBANON RD CAMPBELLSVILLE KY 42718 $681.44
6302 BOB MCALPIN 1490 W HWY 80 Somerset KY 42501 $64.88

50056 ADAMS WILLIAM BRYAN & RA 3427 WOODHAVEN DR SOMERSET KY 42503 $3,448.30
50063 ADKINS SHAFTER C/O  ROBERT INGRAM        65 MOTE CROSSING RD COVINGTON CA 30016 $28.37
50100 ALLEN BOBBY & RUTH 204 HIGH ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $188.96
50107 ALLIED PROPERTIES INC C/O RONALD WILSON         623 HWY 2227 STE 3 SOMERSET KY 42503 $17.00
50123 ANDERSON TARA PO BOX 148 SOMERSET KY 42502 $18.89
50158 BABA SAI INC 401 MONTICELLO ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $1,043.42
50165 BAILEY ELIHU & STACIE PO BOX 307 BLEDSOE KY 40810 $75.55
50167 BAKER CLAYTON CONLEY DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $28.37
50190 BARKER ERIC 8110 LEXINGTON RD LANCASTER KY 40444 $330.66
50202 BARNES FAM TR 226 JASPER ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $585.77
50282 BENITEZ RUFINO 323 N MAPLE ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $39.67
50308 BLEVINS JERRY RAY & MARS 208 JACKSBORO ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $75.55
50323 BODIE ANNETTA 101 N RICHARDSON DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $400.60
50324 BOGLE ESTLE C/O WILDA W BROWN         215 W BRECKINRIDGE ST LOUISVILLE KY 40203 $141.70
50344 BOYD JAMES & ELIZA C/O LARRY FOSTER          20 GENES RD SOMERSET KY 42501 $85.04
50370 BRANSCUM JOSEPH J & CYNT 109 MCKEE ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $140.79
50385 BRENTS TREE & LAWN SERV JEFFREY HALE              209 MONTICELLO ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $67.86
50408 BROCKMAN SCOTTIE R 156 FECK LN NICHOLASVILLE KY 40356 $963.61
50419 BROWN BIANCA EST 604 CLEM HASKINS BLVD CAMPBELLSVILLE KY 42718 $23.60
50533 BURTON STACY HENDERSON 107 KNOSP ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $566.88
50536 BURTON ZANE D & AMY A 6515 HWY 461 SOMERSET KY 42503 $311.77
50580 CALHOUN DOROTHY 405 N HARVEY AVE SOMERSET KY 42503 $392.03
50630 CARRENDER ELLA 307 CLIFTY ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $425.10
50825 COFFEY WILLIE E & EMMA PO BOX 84 MONTICELLO KY 42633 $56.66
50848 COLE CHARLES A PO BOX 127 BRONSTON KY 42518 $66.15
50861 COLYER MARK OR LYNN 104 COOPER DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $396.81



50864 COLYER URIEL C & KATHERI 104 COOPER DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $226.74
50865 COLYER URIEL C & KATHERI 104 COOPER DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $1,039.24
50884 COMPTON DANNY 210 JANLYN AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $755.76
50885 COMPTON DAVID 206 N MAPLE ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $453.47
50908 COOK CHARLENE 3445 W HWY 80 TRLR 17 SOMERSET KY 42503 $70.86
51059 CREW PAUL W & CATHY L 209 HUFFAKER AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $192.76
51078 CULVER HILLARY LYNN 625 CLIFTY ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $188.96
51080 CUMBERLAND BEHAVIOR GRP 286 BOGLE ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $74.41
51094 CUMBERLAND PROPERTIES LL PO BOX 386 SOMERSET KY 42502 $1,464.34
51095 CUMBERLAND PROPERTIES LL PO BOX 386 SOMERSET KY 42502 $821.00
51096 CUMBERLAND PROPERTIES LL 119 N MAIN ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $566.88
51097 CUMBERLAND PROPERTIES LL 119 N MAIN ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $826.62
51100 CUMBERLAND RIVER CAFE LL 230 E MT VERNON ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $77.44
51112 CUMBERLAND WELDERS SUPPL C/O HILLARY L CULVER      P O BOX 1015 DANVILLE KY 40423 $425.10
51174 DALTON MAC A PO BOX 3003 WEST SOMERSET KY 42564 $85.04
51201 DAULTON JANICE K & COPEL C/O JANICE DAULTON        2117 RYANS WAY SOMERSET KY 42503 $23.60
51227 DEBORD WILLIE C/O 472 S HWY 27 SOMERSET KY 42501 $70.86
51341 DRYE BERTHA B & NANNIE W 3029 RIVER PARK DR LOUISVILLE KY 40211 $94.44
51378 DYE LEE & JOSEPHINE C/O LINDA GUFFEY          143 HIDEAWAY DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $94.44
51379 DYE LEE & JOSEPHINE C/O LINDA GUFFEY          143 HIDEAWAY DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $56.66
51428 EDWARDS AMANDA L 102 LIN DON DR SOMERSET KY 42503 $377.92
51456 ELLIOTT WILLIAM 106 MAY ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $249.42
51460 ELLNOR CHAD R & CASANDRA 105 GREEN HILL PARK DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $1,535.20
51491 ESTES CAROL & B J BROWN PO BOX 1495 SOMERSET KY 42501 $708.58
51619 FOSTER JAMES WENDELL C/O LINDA LOU FOSTER      323 HIGH ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $75.55
51650 G S M PAINTING INC PO BOX 598 SOMERSET KY 42502 $1,039.24
51688 GIBSON JAMES B 112 MARYDALE AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $661.32
51701 GILLESPIE ERICKA F & NOR 324 N MAPLE ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $25.49
51743 GODBY ESTIL JR & MILDRED 209 W LIMESTONE ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $173.87
51761 GOLDEN PROPERTIES LLC PO BOX 16 SCIENCE HILL KY 42553 $453.47
51762 GOLDEN PROPERTIES LLC PO BOX 16 SCIENCE HILL KY 42553 $311.77
51764 GOLDEN PROPERTIES LLC PO BOX 16 SCIENCE HILL KY 42553 $472.36
51768 GOLDSON JUSTIN 161 HWY 769 LOOP SOMERSET KY 42501 $717.98
51825 GREGORY CHESTER A & BERN 210 BEECHER ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $963.61
51836 GRIFFITTS AMBER D 124 COTTER AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $452.56
51879 HALCOMB PATRICIA 113 RINGGOLD RD SOMERSET KY 42503 $57.66
51935 HANEY REALTY HOLDINGS LL PO BOX 386 SOMERSET KY 42502 $1,278.26



51936 HANEY REALTY HOLDINGS LL PO BOX 386 SOMERSET KY 42502 $566.88
51964 HARDWICK PAUL RAY & DONN 262 SHANNON DR SCIENCE HILL KY 42553 $69.94
51980 HARGIS JO ANN 90 N OLD STILESVILLE RD EUBANK KY 42567 $2,456.32
51981 HARGIS JOEY RAYE & TIMOT C/O DORWIN & KATHLEEN HA  323 HAMILTON ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $117.12
51982 HARGIS JOEY RAYE & TIMOT C/O HARGIS DORWIN M & KA  323 HAMILTON AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $28.37
52028 HAWK EDNA & DERL C/O DONALD HAWK           2349 GOLF VIEW INDIANAPOLIS IN 46203 $56.21
52035 HAY JAMES JR & PATRICIA 221 MONTICELLO ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $330.66
52090 HERRIN BRENDA 810 JARVIS AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $400.60
52123 HINES HERMAN C C/O MATTHEW HINES         PO BOX 22 FERGUSON KY 42533 $47.26
52124 HINES JAMES LEE & EMMA J 150 E BOURBON RD SOMERSET KY 42501 $94.44
52126 HINES LARRY R & JOYCE A 503 COOMER ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $141.70
52130 HINES WILLIAM HARDIN 503 COOMER ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $472.36
52143 HOLSOMBACK FAM TR C/O KENDRA CHAMPLIN       160 LONGVIEW DR APT 2 SOMERSET KY 42501 $47.26
52154 HOME MEDICAL EQUIPMENT L 2025 REGENCY RD LEXINGTON KY 40503 $395.18
52162 HORN DOUGLAS DEWAYNE 1221 HWY 235 NANCY KY 42544 $283.40
52201 HUGHES KENNETH M & WILMA 4091 HWY 1643 SOMERSET KY 42501 $66.15
52267 INABNIT DAVID R 104 YOUNG ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $113.41
52269 INGRAM BILLIE F 370 GRAND CENTRAL BVD SOMERSET KY 42503 $47.26
52270 INGRAM ERNEST & MYRTLE C/O  MICHAEL J STIGALL    20702 N LAKE PLEASANT RD PEORIA AZ 85382 $28.37
52271 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $28.37
52272 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $37.78
52273 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $37.78
52274 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $47.26
52275 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $94.44
52276 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $23.60
52277 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $103.92
52278 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $141.70
52279 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $94.44
52280 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 $28.37
52301 JACKSON LARKIN RAILROAD DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $21.24
52314 JASPER FLOYD 1544 OLD BRIMSTONE RD HELENWOOD TN 37755 $179.48
52373 JONES EUGENE & FLORA 418 ECKSTEIN ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $434.58
52375 JONES GLADDEN TOMLINSON ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $28.37
52407 KALMAN LELA LUCILLE 25 CUNDIFF DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $211.64
52409 KAS PROPERTIES INC C/O KERRY STEPHENS        1399 W HWY 914 SOMERSET KY 42503 $311.77
52423 KEITH PAULA 500 GOOCH ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $566.88
52424 KEITH PAULA 500 GOOCH ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $141.70



52425 KEITH PAULA 207 BOURNE AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $462.96
52426 KELLEY CYNTHIA LYNN 405 ROSEWOOD AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $585.77
52460 KEY CLEANERS OF SOMERSET 370 S HWY 27 STE 19 SOMERSET KY 42501 $323.59
52474 KIRKPATRICK DANIEL JOHN 114 MILL ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $132.30
52497 KOPENHOEFER A B C/O HELEN COMPTON         305 GRANDE AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $736.87
52559 LAKELAND ACQUISITON LLC 204 BOGLE ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $36.66
52616 LEES FAMOUS RECIPE OF SO C/O BPI SOUTH LLC (LESSE  1210 SALLYS BRANCH RD LONDON KY 40741 $4,487.46
52625 LEWIS SHERRY 109 WEST ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $330.66
52672 LOVELL MARCHETTA G 9610 MCALPINE RD SILVER SPRINGS MD 20901 $268.31
52673 LOVELL MARCHETTA G 9610 MCALPINE RD SILVER SPRINGS MD 20901 $18.89
52747 MARSEE WILLIAM TODD & GE 202 BOURNE AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $236.22
52783 MAYNARD E PROPERTIES INC 209 S MAIN ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $302.29
52843 MCKNIGHT HARRY & MARY C P O BOX 1601 SOMERSET KY 42502 $94.44
52936 MILLER LYLE & MADELINE C/O MARGARET ANDREW       9401 DONERAIL WAY LOUISVILLE KY 40272 $614.06
52945 MINK BRADLEY 1011 COLUMBIA ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $296.68
52947 MINK CLARENCE M & JANICE 407 RACE ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $236.22
52962 MIZE LUCY & SHERMAN & HA 313 HUFFAKER AVE SOMERSET KY 42503 $519.62
53018 MORRIS GARY 404 ROSEWOOD AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $399.61
53054 MOUNCE DAVID 409 E MOUNT VERNON ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $41.57
53118 NELSON VIRGINIA C/O BEVERLY GADDIS        620 WTLO RD SOMERSET KY 42503 $415.70
53119 NELSON VIRGINIA C/O BEVERLY GADDIS        620 WTLO RD SOMERSET KY 42503 $42.48
53138 NEWELL ARCHIE 113 TODD ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $614.06
53348 PERKINS NANNIE EST C/O  WILLIAM PERKINS JR   308‐ BOURNE AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $42.48
53355 PETERS ANTONIO 121 JACKSBORO ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $321.18
53383 PHELPS KEITH 603 HWY 1568 MONTICELLO KY 42663 $236.22
53414 PHILS WAY TO PREPAID LLC 20 OAK HILL RD STE 204 SOMERSET KY 42503 $111.06
53459 PK INC 1001 E MT VERNON ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $992.66
53672 RISNER WILLIAM KEITH 1204 FERRY RD SOMERSET KY 42503 $396.81
53714 ROGERS DANNY JOE 910 WOODKNOLLS DR W CARROLLTON OH 45449 $614.06
53786 SADLER WILBUR PO BOX 905 SOMERSET KY 42502 $94.44
53791 SALEH KHALID & JOCELYN 689 WAITSBORO DR SOMERSET KY 42503 $1,700.56
53792 SALEH KHALID & JOCELYN 689 WAITSBORO DR SOMERSET KY 42503 $94.44
53802 SAMS TRANSMISSIONS INC 703 CORRELL ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $1,700.56
53803 SAMS TRANSMISSIONS INC 703 CORRELL ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $444.18
53854 SEARS ZORA 433 MURPHY AVE FERGUSON KY 42533 $42.48
53917 SIMPSON WANDA 340 LANGDON ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $340.14
53939 SLONE DEVON 1715 W HIGHWAY 80 SOMERSET KY 42503 $18.89



53947 SMITH ALLIE C/O SEDALIA S EVANS       UNKNOWN 0 $28.37
53963 SMITH JUSTIN M 6621 S LA ROSA DR TEMPE AZ 85283 $1,010.87
54025 SOMERSET REFINERY INC 739 LAKESHORE DR LEXINGTON KY 40502 $236.22
54204 STEWART JACK ROCK QUARRY RD SOMERSET KY 42503 $973.09
54205 STEWART JAMES LEE 118 ROCK QUARRY RD SOMERSET KY 42503 $236.22
54208 STIGALL BESSIE MAE‐MRS J 333 WALNUT ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $113.41
54211 STIGALL KELLY 25 OAKVIEW DR SOMERSET KY 42503 $75.55
54260 SULLIVAN HAROLD & BOBBIE 216 BEECHER ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $321.18
54309 TARVER TODD WAYNE 209 HUFFAKER AVE SOMERSET KY 42503 $283.40
54322 THACKER RANDALE 109 THACKER LN FERGUSON KY 42533 $264.51
54330 THEODORE ADAM S 516 WESTGATE DR SOMERSET KY 42503 $632.95
54331 THOMALE ROBERT & LINDA & 436 COLLEGE ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $1,018.46
54336 THOMAS JENNIFER 61 JADE CT SOMERSET KY 42503 $24.24
54349 THOMPSON JOSEPH DANIEL & 115 REBEL DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $2,645.28
54420 TRC LLC 353 BOGLE ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $8,738.78
54421 TRC LLC 353 BOGLE ST SOMERSET KY 42503 $1,511.60
54428 TROXELL EARL E & JANA L 389 WESTGATE DR SOMERSET KY 42503 $188.96
54443 TUCKER WESLEY FARMER ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $20.78
54447 TUGGLE ALFREDA & PATRICI 407 BOURNE AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $514.39
54503 VANDERBILT MORTGAGE & FI PO BOX 4398 MARYVILLE TN 37802 $141.70
54504 VANHOOK A DEWAYNE & DOTT 153 COTTER AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 $211.64
54542 VAUGHN VANESSA & BILL 1148 LONG BRANCH RD LONDON KY 40741 $330.66
54560 VILLAGE PLACE PROPERTIES 134 WAITSBORO DR SOMERSET KY 42503 $70.86
54607 VU VINH 125 N RICHARDSON DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $670.72
54661 WARREN JEAN A 104 KNOSP ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $689.69
54669 WATERS BETTIE & HAROLD C/O SUE & JESSE WRIGHT    205 E 600 S KAYSVILLE UT 84037 $56.66
54683 WAYMAN ALICE 108 COOPER DR SOMERSET KY 42501 $570.60
54712 WESLEY IVA JEAN 308 DUNCAN ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $136.01
54729 WEST DOSHIA 111 MURRELL AVE SOMERSET KY 42503 $141.70
54748 WHEELER PAULA JANE 311 VAUGHT ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $689.69
54771 WHITAKER OSCAR W C/O BETTY SHEPHERD        134 HILLTOP DR SOMERSET KY 42503 $47.26
54842 WILSON DELL C/O KATHLEEN WILSON       427 PURCELL AVE CINCINNATI OH 45205 $37.78
54883 WILSON WILLIAM J III 174 LAKEVIEW AVE BURNSIDE KY 42519 $472.36
54927 WRIGHT TOM 312 HUFFAKER ST SOMERSET KY 42501 $642.43
54957 BOB MCALPIN 1490 W HWY 80 Somerset KY  42501 $377.92


